

County of Monterey

Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901

Legislation Details

File #: RES 22-025 Name:

Type: BoS Resolution Status: Passed - Agricultural Commissioner's Office

File created: 1/26/2022 In control: Board of Supervisors

On agenda: 2/8/2022 **Final action:** 2/8/2022

Title: Adopt a Resolution approving the amended Conflict of Interest Code of the County Administrative

Office.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. A. Resolution, 3. B. Conflict of Interest Code of the CAO - clean version, 4. C.

Conflict of Interest Code of the CAO - redline version, 5. D. Original Conflict of Interest Code (Adopted

February 22, 1977), 6. Completed Board Order Item No. 37, 7. Completed Resolution Item No. 37

DateVer.Action ByActionResult2/8/20221Board of Supervisorsadopted - agricultural commissionerPass